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Monday, September 30
L

[[]8:30am - 9:00am Debbie with Morning Line (KRLN)

[7111:00am - 12:00pm BOCC with Benefits Update (208) - BOCC
Calendar

[[11:30pm - 3:30pm BOCC Budget Workshop (Room 208) - BOCC
Calendar

[[13:15pm - 5:00pm Kevin out

Tuesday, October 1

[711:30pm - 4:30pm BOCC Budget Workshop (Room 208) - BOCC
Calendar

Wednesday, October 2

[18:00am - 9:30am Kevin out

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar

g (City Council Chamber:

Thursday, October 3

[[19:30am - 10:00am Commissioners, Attorney, County Manager,
P&Z Director - Agenda Review (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar<

Friday, October 4

[[]9:00am - 3:00pm Commissioners with CCI Legislative Cmt. &
Membership Meeting (CCl Office & Virtual) - BOCC Calendar

Saturday, October 5

Sunday, October 6

BOCC Calendar

9/30/2024 6:47 AM



October 7, 2024 -
October 13, 2024
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Monday, October 7

[[]9:00am - 10:00am ARPA Meeting (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar<

[[112:00pm - 2:00pm City/City/County Luncheon (Cafion City) - Admin
Calendar

Tuesday, October 8
[]9:00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar <>

Wednesday, October 9

[[]8:00am - 9:00am Commissioners with VSO breakfast (VFW) - BOCC
Calendar

[]8:15am - 9:15am Commissioners with KRLN Morning Line (KRLN) -
BOCC Calendar<+

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <>

[7110:00am - 11:00am Debbie with NACO Rural Action Caucus (via
Zoom) ¥

Thursday, October 10

[[]8:30am - 10:00am Annual Jail Walk-Through (Fremont County Jail) -
BOCC Calendar

[[12:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne with Public Lands <
[[]5:30pm - 7:30pm RGCA Business After Hours <

Friday, October 11

Saturday, October 12

Sunday, October 13

BOCC Calendar

9/30/2024 6:47 AM




